


















3/3/11  

CITY OF ENGLEWOOD 

2011 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 
 
 
Mon., Mar. 7 6:00 p.m. City Council Study Session, Community Room 
 
 7:30 p.m. City Council Meeting, Council Chambers 
 
Tues., Mar. 8 5:00 p.m. Water and Sewer Board, Comm. Dev. Conf. Room 
 
 6:30 p.m. Keep Englewood Beautiful Comm., City Council Conf. Rm.  
 
 7:00 p.m. Library Board, Library Board Room 
 
 7:00 p.m. Planning & Zoning Commission, Council Chambers 
 
Wed., Mar. 9 6:30 p.m. Urban Renewal Authority, CD Conference Room 
 
 7:00 p.m. Board of Adjustment and Appeals, Council Chambers 
 
Thurs. Mar. 10 11:30 a.m. Alliance for Commerce in Englewood Committee, City 

Council Conference Room 
 
 5:30 p.m. Parks & Recreation Commission, Englewood Service Center, 

2800 South Platte River Drive 
 
 6:30 p.m. Transportation Advisory Committee, City Council Conf. Rm.  
 
Mon., Mar. 14 Cancelled City Council Study Session 
 
Wed., Mar. 16  6:30 p.m. Code Enforcement Advisory Committee Meeting, Council 

Conference Room 
 
 7:00 p.m. Liquor Licensing Authority, Council Chambers 
 
Mon., Mar. 21 6:00 p.m. City Council Study Session, Community Room 
 
 7:30 p.m. City Council Meeting, Council Chambers 
 
Tues., Mar. 22 7:00 p.m. Planning & Zoning Commission, Council Chambers 
 
Mon., Mar. 28 6:00 p.m. City Council Study Session, Community Room 
 
Mon., Apr. 4 6:00 p.m. City Council Study Session, Community Room 
 
 7:30 p.m. City Council Meeting, City Council Chambers 
 
Tues., Apr. 5 7:00 p.m. Planning & Zoning Commission, City Council Chambers 
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